Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:
Kontaktperson:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:

Heat
G-9

G-10
G-11

Heat:
G-9

G-10

J-9
J-12

Heat:
J-10
J-11
G-9

Heat:

J-9

J-11

Heat:

G-10
G-11
G-13

Seriestevne

Nygardsmyren
28.09.2015

Laksevag

Harald Heier

48118233
hahei@statoil.com
J

03.06.2015
40m

1

40m

40m

40m

40m

Vind:

Eirik Fauske Johansson
Philip Larsen Daae
Nikolai Smgras Iversen
Dan Patrick Furuseth
Andreas Eide

Tim Bardsen

Vind:

Mathias Kgppen
Joakim Tangen
Julian Nzevdal
Margarita Suljakova
Malin Altmann

Vind:

Ingrid Vines
Malin Svensson
@mar Tetic
Steffen tetic
Martin Alonso

Vind:

Johan Falch Arnesen
Elise Sognnes

Aurora Frgholm

Mia Andersen Tangerud
Sara Sognnes

Vind:

Sam-Philip Andersen
Daniel Sivertsen
Roman Suljakov
Sondre Sgndergaard

0,0

2006  Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2005 Laksevag
2004  Laksevag
2004  Laksevag
2004  Laksevag
0,0

2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2005 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2003 Laksevag

0,6

2005 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag

1,0

2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag

0,4
2006  Laksevag

2005 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag
2002 Laksevag

8,23
9,68
7,52
7,95
7,96
8,12

7,41
8,74
8,02
7,99
8,32

7,42
8,58
8,83
9,71
9,85

8,97
8,06
8,39
9,49
7,75

7,09

6,78
6,80

7,05


mailto:hahei@statoil.com#

Heat:

G-R

Heat
G-12
G-18/19
MU

Heat
G-13
J-12
J-13

J-16

G-12
G-13
J-12

G-14

MS

G-14

MS

G-R

G-R

40m

40m

300m

Hoyde

Diskos 1kg

Diskos 2kg

Kule 4kg

Kule 7,2kg

Lengde

Kule 2kg

Vind:

Lily Sivertsen
@yvind Morstgl
Nicholas Sandal
Oliver Sandal
Mats Bardsen

Vind:

Fabian Warpe

Christian Steen Orbekk
Hallbjgrn Hasund Thorseth

Christian Frich Mahlum
Thea Furnes Olsen
Fride Vagen

Siri Glittenberg

Esther Zijerveld

Fabian Warpe
Christian Frich Mahlum
Thea Furnes Olsen

Hakon Litland

Robin Kallekleiv

Hakon Litland

Robin Kallekleiv

Lilly Siversten
@yvind Morstgl
Nicholas Sandal
Theodor Sandal
Oliver Sandal

@yvind Morstgl
Nicholas Sandal

0,0

2011  Laksevag
2007  Fyllingen
2007  Laksevag
2011  Laksevag

Laksevag

0,5

2003 Laksevag
1997 Laksevag
1995 Dimna

2002  Laksevag
2003  Laksevag
2002  Laksevag
2002  Laksevag
1999 Laksevag

2003 Laksevag
2002 Laksevag
2003 Laksevag

2001 Laksevag

1991 Laksevag

2001 Laksevag

1991 Laksevag

2011 Laksevag
2007 Fyllingen
2007 Laksevag
2008 Laksevag
2011 Laksevag

2007 Fyllingen
2007 Laksevag

NR
8,52
8,94

NR
9,48

6,76
5,48
5,66

45,32
63,37
49,11
52,27
50,89

1,32
1,17
1,05

31,65

33,49

9,97

10,33

1,16
2,39
2,39
1,38
1,32

2,97
2,62



G-11

J-R

J-11

J-12
J-13

Theodor Sandal
Oliver Sandal

Martin Alonso
Mathias Kgppen
Johan Falch Arnesen
Mats Bardsen

@mer Tetic

Eirik Fauske Johansson
Philip Larsen Daae
Steffen Tetic
Sam-Philip Andersen
Joakim Tangen

Tim Bardsen

Dan Patrick Furuseth
Roman Suljakov

Lilly Sivertsen
Margarita Suljakova
Mia Andersen Tangerud
Elise Sognnes
Aurora Frgholm
Malin Svensson

Sara Sognnes

Malin Altmann

Siri Glittenberg

2008 Laksevag
2011 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag

Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag
2011 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2006 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag
2004 Laksevag
2003 Laksevag
2002 Laksevag

1,88
1,15
4,21
4,38
4,41
2,53
3,81
4,11
2,44
3,39
5,54
3,43
5,81
5,09
4,85
0,51
4,38
2,77
3,11
2,21
3,91
3,84
5,62
7,11



